

HOPE BUILDER SPONSOR

\$10,000 | ONE AVAILABLE —

- ▶ Sponsor logo exclusively featured as Presenting Sponsor on all event materials, including invitations, mailings, emails, website, media, and fliers. Event emails are sent to more than 30,000 Hubbard House supporters.
- Social media post exclusively recognizing your sponsorship on Hubbard House platforms, including logo and link to sponsor-related website.
- Speaking opportunity at the event.
- Prominent logo placement on the Walk t-shirt.
- A 10' x 10' reserved space for your promotional use at the event.
- ▶ Feather flag with logo placed at the start line of the event.

STAGE ZONE SPONSOR

\$5,000 | THREE AVAILABLE

- ▶ Sponsor name or logo featured on event website and emails to Hubbard House's more than 30,000 supporters.
- One post on a Hubbard House social media platform recognizing all Zone sponsors.
- Logo placement on the Walk t-shirt.
- ▶ A 10' x 10' reserved space for your promotional use at the event.
- ▶ Opportunity to display a banner you provide (up to 4' x 2') at a designated area of the event.

KID ZONE SPONSOR

\$5,000 | THREE AVAILABLE

- ▶ Sponsor name or logo featured on event website and emails to Hubbard House's more than 30,000 supporters.
- ▶ One post on a Hubbard House social media platform recognizing all Zone sponsors.
- ▶ Logo placement on the Walk t-shirt.
- ▶ A 10' x 10' reserved space for your promotional use at the event.
- Yard sign with sponsor name near the Kid Zone.

PHOTO ZONE SPONSOR

-\$5,000 | TWO AVAILABLE-

- ▶ Sponsor name or logo featured on event website and emails to Hubbard House's more than 30,000 supporters.
- One post on a Hubbard House social media platform recognizing all Zone sponsors.
- ▶ Logo placement on the Walk t-shirt.
- A 10' x 10' reserved space for your promotional use at the event.
- Yard sign with sponsor name near the Photo Zone.

HUBBARD HOUSE ZONE SPONSOR

- \$5,000 | TWO AVAILABLE -

- Sponsor name or logo featured on event website and emails to Hubbard House's more than 30,000 supporters.
- One post on a Hubbard House social media platform recognizing all Zone sponsors.
- ▶ Logo placement on the Walk t-shirt.
- ▶ A 10' x 10' reserved space for your promotional use at the event.
- Yard sign with sponsor name near designated Hubbard House-affiliated table.

STATION SPONSOR

\$2,500 | SIX AVAILABLE

- Sponsor name featured on event website and emails to Hubbard House's more than 30,000 supporters.
- Yard sign with sponsor name near designated Station, which may include Snack Station, Water Station, Impact Station, Seating Station, MAVAW Station, or Community Education Station.

STRIDING PARTNER

\$1,000 | TWENTY AVAILABLE

Sponsor name featured on event website and emails to Hubbard House's more than 30,000 supporters.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

yes	I would like to save lives and spor Awareness Walk!	nsor the Hubbard Hou	use Domestic Violence
/ "	☐ Hope Builder Sponsor \$10,000	☐ Station Sponso Area:	
J	□ Zone Sponsor \$5,000 Area:	☐ Striding Partne	
Recognition	n/Sponsor Name		
Contact Person		Title	
Address			
City		State	Zip
Phone	Email		
☐ Yes! My	t to Stand Up! y company would like more information a unately, we cannot make it, but would like es: January 24, 2025 Deadline to be listed March 3, 2025 Deadline to be listed as a and other promotional printed material Please send sponsor name and logo to	e to donate! as a sponsor on event ma a sponsor on event t-shirt s.	illing. , signage,
☐ Enclose	t Method ed is my check payable to Hubbard House send me an invoice onfor \$ charge my: MasterCard Visa Ar		cover
Card #	Exp Dat	te Card ID a	#
Signature			
	payment to: Hubbard House, Inc.	2201	

Hubbard House

Pay online: HubbardHouseWalk.com

Attn: Development • P.O. Box 4909 • Jacksonville, FL 32201